

To:	Division of Corporations
	Fax Number : (850)617-6380
From:	
	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
•	Account Number : FCA00000023
	Phone : (614)280-3338
	Fax Number : (954)208-0845
**Enter the	email address for this business entity to be used for future
annual	report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:

	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	03	
s *	Estimated Charge	\$35.00	<u> </u> .
			. **
14. 14.			
<u>.</u>		8	
5 - 1			

Kiss

https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/cfilcovr.exe[10/21/201611:30:30 AM]

OCT 2.4 2016

FAX COVER SHEET

то		
COMPANY		
FAXNUMBER	18506176380	
FROM	Ranae McGraw	
DATE	2016-10-21 09:31:34 CST	
RE	BODY CENTRAL STORES, INC.	

COVER MESSAGE

Chris Rickard Fulfillment Specialist CT Corporation

Office:614-280-3338 GlobalFulfillmentTeam@wolterskluwer.com Chris.Rickard@wolterskluwer.com<mailto:Chris.Rickard@wolterskluwer.com>

[cid:image001.jpg@01D1B5CE.4613FAE0]<http://www.wolterskluwer.com/>

4400 Easton Commons Way, Ste. 125, Columbus, OH 43219 www.wolterskiuwer.com<http://www.wolterskiuwer.com/>

Confidentiality Notice: This email and its attachments (if any) contain confidential information of the sender. The information is intended only for the use by the direct addressees of the original sender of this email. If you are not an intended recipient of the original sender (or responsible for delivering the message to such person), you are hereby notified that any review, disclosure, copying, distribution or the taking of any action in reliance of the contents of and attachments to this email is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify the sender at the address shown herein and permanently delete any copies of this email (digital or paper) in your possession.

To: Page 2 of 5

2016-10-21 09:32:09 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

1

Wolters Kluwer

•	1	
To;	Page 4 of 5	5 2016-10-21 09:32:09 CST 19542080845 From Ranae McGraw
		· ·
		COVER LETTER
		TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
ļ		Body Central Stores, Inc.
		SUBJECT:(Name of Corporation)
		DOCUMENT NUMBER: 412678
		The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.
		Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
		Kate Seidita
		(Name of Person)
		C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
		(Name of Firm/Company)
		111 8th Avenue, 13th Floor
		(Address)
		New York, New York 10011
		(City/State and Zip Code)
		For further information concerning this matter, please call:
1		Kate Seidita212894-8526
		(Name of Person) at (212) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
		Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn corporation.
		Street Address: Mailing Address:
		Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
		Clifton Building Post Office Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314
		Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E045 (04/12)

2016-10-21 09:32:09 CST

-

Page 5 of 5 To:

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, <u>CTCORPORATION SYSTEM</u> (Name of Registered Agent) hereby resigns as Registered Agent for Body Central Stores, Inc. (Name of Corporation)

412678

(Document Number, if known)

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address.

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this statement is filed. ... 11

KSus		
(Signature of Resigning Agent)		
If signing on behalf of an entity:	1	2116
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM-Kate Seidita		OCT
(Typed or Printed Name)	;	21
ASSISTANT SECRETARY		D
(Capacity)	;	Ģ
•		8 ⁴

Fee for filing this document:

\$87.50 - Active Corporation

\$35.00 - Administratively dissolved/voluntarily dissolved/ withdrawn corporation

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

-Division-of-Gorporations-P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314